

Ej Ex 46 of 2017
WBPS01-000397-2017

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order no. 34

Date: 23-11-2022

Fix 03-01-2023 for awaiting order of the Misc. Case.

Sudipa Banerjee
(J.O. Code: WB 01148)
Judge,
3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta