

Ej Ex 46 of 2017
WBPS01- 000397 - 2017

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order no. 43

Date: 03-07-2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/Sec 141 r/w sec 151 of C.P.C.
filed by the decree holder dt. 03.01.2023.

Case is adjourned this day for ends of justice.

Fix 26-07-2023 for hearing of the petition u/Sec 141 r/w sec 151 of C.P.C.
filed by the decree holder dt. 03.01.2023.

Sudipa Banerjee
(J.O. Code: WB 01148)
Judge,
3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta